
Name Email Positiion

Administration
Tim West tim.west@prairievalleyisd.net Supt.

Lisa Sadler lisa.sadler@prairievalleyisd.net Prin.
Carol Luton Carol.Luton@prairievalleyisd.net Counselor
High School
Jeannie Carpenter jeannie.carpenter@prairievalleyisd.net Athletics

Jerry Bray jerry.bray@prairievalleyisd.net RTI

Jesse Kincy jesse.kincy@prairievalleyisd.net Sp/Eng

Brittany Womack brittany.womack@prairievalleyisd.net Ag/Sc

Jeff Priddy jeffery.priddy@prairievalleyisd.net Math

Seth Stephens seth.stephens@prairievalleyisd.net SS/Athl

Stacey Ward Stacey.ward@prairievalleyisd.net TechAp

Stephanie West Stephanie.west@prairievalleyisd.net Sc/Read/Math

Krysta Woods krysta.woods@prairievalleyisd.net English

Krissty West krissty.west@prairievalleyisd.net Science
Elementary

Neva Cozart Neva.Cozart@prairievalleyisd.net 2nd Grade

Kristi Eldred kristi.eldred@prairievalleyisd.net 1st
Shari Hilton shari.hilton@prairievalleyisd.net Rd/Spell 3-5

Janna Johnson janna.johnson@prairievalleyisd.net PK/KG/RTI

Charissa Kutie charissa.kutie@prairievalleyisd.net ESL 3-5

Marti Mullendore marti.mullendore@prairievalleyisd.net Math.Sc 3-5
Aides

Michelle Clark michelle.clark@prairievalleyisd.net Cafeteria/Aide

Sherri Davis sherri.davis@prairievalleyisd.net Aide

Medina Gaston medina.gaston@prairievalleyisd.net Elem Aide

Tammy Gray tammy.gray@prairievalleyisd.net Elem Aide

Genevieve Hampton genevieve.hampton@prairievalleyisd.net Elem Aide

Kim Johnston kim.johnston@prairievalleyisd.net Aide

Marla Roof marla.roof@prairievalleyisd.net Cafeteria/Office

Dusty Smith dusty.smith@prairievalleyisd.net Library

Auxiliary

Cathy Harris cathy.harris@prairievalleyisd.net Secretary

Craig Smith craig.smith@prairievalleyisd.net Custodian

Laurie Ritchie laurie.ritchie@prairievalleyisd.net Nurse
Winton Woods Custodian
Board Members

Brant Carpenter Vice-President

Scott Carpenter President

Frank Glass

Cathy Goolsby

Sid Hammons

Jimmy Harris

Clint Pigg Secretary
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